Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
City and School Election

November 4, 2025 Jones County
Statistics TOTAL

Election Day Precincts Reporting 80f 8

Precincts Complete 80f 8

Precincts Partially Reported Oof 8

Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting lofl

Registered Voters - Total 13,473

Ballots Cast - Total 1,752

Ballots Cast - Blank 3

Voter Turnout - Total 13.00%

MAYOR-ANAMOSA

Vote For 1
TOTAL
Rod Smith 393
Write-In Totals 12
Total Votes Cast 405
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 46
Contest Totals 451
COUNCIL (3) ANAMOSA
Vote For 3
TOTAL
Tim Shada 328
Kay Smith 304
Brian Hurt 337
Phil Andrews 190
Write-In Totals 5
Total Votes Cast 1,164
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 189
Contest Totals 1,353
MAYOR - CASCADE
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Steven J. Knepper 49
Write-In Totals 5
Total Votes Cast 54
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 0
Contest Totals 54
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COUNCIL (3) - CASCADE
Vote For 3

Michael Delaney
Mark Weber
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

COUNCIL (2) - MARTELLE
Vote For 2

Roxanne J Tapken

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

MAYOR - MONTICELLO
Vote For 1

Jake Ellwood

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

COUNCIL(3)- MONTICELLO
Vote For 3

Joshua Brenneman
Candy Langerman
David Goedken
Brenda M. Hanken
Ben Duehr
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

TOTAL

34
49
38
121

41
162

TOTAL

35
11
46

30
76

TOTAL

338

345

34
379

TOTAL

271
227
219
115
206

1,039

95
1,137
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MAYOR - MORLEY

Vote For 1
TOTAL
Daniel VanFossen 13
Write-In Totals 1
Total Votes Cast 14
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals 15
COUNCIL (5) - MORLEY
Vote For 5
TOTAL
Stevi Grother 6
Amber Peterson 12
Write-In Totals 10
Total Votes Cast 28
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 47
Contest Totals 75
MAYOR - OLIN
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Zach Borst 67
Write-In Totals 11
Total Votes Cast 78
Overvotes
Undervotes 3
Contest Totals 81
COUNCIL (2) - OLIN
Vote For 2
TOTAL
Write-In Totals 72
Total Votes Cast 72
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 90
Contest Totals 162
MAYOR - ONSLOW
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Lennie Miller 34
Write-In Totals 0
Total Votes Cast 34
Overvotes 0
Undervotes
Contest Totals 34
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COUNCIL (2) - ONSLOW
Vote For 2

Randy Lange

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

COUNCIL (3) ONSLOW - VAC
Vote For 3

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

MAYOR- OXFORD JCT
Vote For 1

Brandy Hartwig

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

COUNCIL (3) - OXFORD JCT
Vote For 3

Josh Nicely
Nate Carstensen
Meghan Janssen
Robert E Hines
Nicholas T Balichek
Larry E. Ehlers
Jeffrey L. Carstensen
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

TOTAL

28
14
42

20
68

TOTAL

40
40

62
102

TOTAL

51
20
71

26
97

TOTAL

50
33
31
61
34
30
38

277

14
291
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MAYOR - WYOMING
Vote For 1

Steve Agnitsch

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

COUNCIL (3) - WYOMING
Vote For 3

Kyle Huston
Kevin Leonard
Lee Scott
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

AN SCL DIRECTOR AT LG
Vote For 3

Sam Pape
Katelynn Buchholtz
Shane Lloyd
Christopher Bieber
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

LS SCL DIRECTOR AT LARGE (2)

Vote For 2

Travis Bagby
Robyn Richey
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

TOTAL

58

59

61

TOTAL

57
55
54

171

12
183

TOTAL

397
505
347
534
15
1,798

386
2,184

TOTAL

O O O O o o o
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MD SCL DIRECTOR AT LARGE (4)

Vote For 4
TOTAL
Kirk Dosland 251
James Sterling Graves 193
Kathleen A. Baumer 159
Dustin Klein 200
Jason Sullivan 209
Write-In Totals 7
Total Votes Cast 1,019
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 265
Contest Totals 1,284
MD SCL DIRECTOR TFV
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Write-In Totals 33
Total Votes Cast 33
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 288
Contest Totals 321
MN SCL DIRECTOR AT LARGE (3)
Vote For 3
TOTAL
Mandy Norton 367
Craig Stadtmueller 379
J. Creighton Randolph 367
Write-In Totals 18
Total Votes Cast 1,131
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 243
Contest Totals 1,374
MV SCL DIRECTOR AT LARGE (3)
Vote For 3
TOTAL
Tim Keegan 1
Rick Elliott 0
Write-In Totals 1
Total Votes Cast 2
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 1
Contest Totals 3
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NC SCL DIRECTOR AT LARGE
Vote For 1

Molly Crock

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

NC SCL DIRECTOR DIST 2(1)
Vote For 1

Keith Lehrman

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

NC SCL DIRECTOR DIST 4 (1)
Vote For 1

Kristopher Koth

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

OL SCL DIRECTOR AT LARGE (2)

Vote For 2

Tristan Green
Mikayla Miller
Joel Ahrendsen
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

TOTAL

19

20

25

TOTAL

17

18

25

TOTAL

19

20

25

TOTAL

a7
71
97

215

33
248
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WD SCL DIRECTOR DIST 1 (1)
Vote For 1

Karen M. Ertl
Chad Ostwinkle
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

WD SCL DIRECTOR DIST 3 (1)
Vote For 1

Mike Rea

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

KCC DIRECTOR DIST 1 (1)
Vote For 1

Keith Stamp

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

NICC DIRECTOR DIST 6
Vote For 1

Gary McAndrew

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

TOTAL

15
76

91

95

TOTAL

86

90

95

TOTAL

1,344
16
1,360

272
1,632

TOTAL

83

84

11
95
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NORTH CEDAR SCL PM DM
Vote For 1

Yes

No

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

NORTH CEDAR SCL PM DN
Vote For 1

Yes

No

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

MIDLAND PPEL PM MD
Vote For 1

Yes

No

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Martelle City PM A
Vote For 1

Yes

No

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

TOTAL

16

25

25

TOTAL

17

25

25

TOTAL

187
115
302

19
321

TOTAL

35

38

38
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