Summary Results Report City and School Election November 4, 2025

Jones County

Statistics	TOTAL
Election Day Precincts Reporting	8 of 8
Precincts Complete	8 of 8
Precincts Partially Reported	0 of 8
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	1 of 1
Registered Voters - Total	13,473
Ballots Cast - Total	1,752
Ballots Cast - Blank	3
Voter Turnout - Total	13.00%

MAYOR-ANAMOSA

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Rod Smith	393
Write-In Totals	12
Total Votes Cast	405
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	46
Contest Totals	451

COUNCIL (3) ANAMOSA

Vote For 3

	200
Tim Shada	328
Kay Smith	304
Brian Hurt	337
Phil Andrews	190
Write-In Totals	5
Total Votes Cast	1,164
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	189
Contest Totals	1,353

MAYOR - CASCADE

Vote For 1

vote i oi i	TOTAL
Steven J. Knepper	49
Write-In Totals	5
Total Votes Cast	54
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	0
Contest Totals	54

- 11/14/2025 03:19PM Page 1 of 9

COUNCIL (3) - CASCADE

Vote For 3

Vol.0 1 01 0	TOTAL
Michael Delaney	34
Mark Weber	49
Write-In Totals	38
Total Votes Cast	121
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	41
Contest Totals	162

COUNCIL (2) - MARTELLE

Vote For 2

	TOTAL
Roxanne J Tapken	35
Write-In Totals	11
Total Votes Cast	46
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	30
Contest Totals	76

MAYOR - MONTICELLO

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Jake Ellwood	338
Write-In Totals	7
Total Votes Cast	345
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	34
Contest Totals	379

COUNCIL(3)- MONTICELLO

Vote For 3

	TOTAL
Joshua Brenneman	271
Candy Langerman	227
David Goedken	219
Brenda M. Hanken	115
Ben Duehr	206
Write-In Totals	1
Total Votes Cast	1,039
Overvotes	3
Undervotes	95
Contest Totals	1,137

- 11/14/2025 03:19PM Page 2 of 9

MAYOR - MORLEY

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Daniel VanFossen	13
Write-In Totals	1
Total Votes Cast	14
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	1
Contest Totals	15

COUNCIL (5) - MORLEY

Vote For 5

T	O	I	F	١L	_

Stevi Grother	6
Amber Peterson	12
Write-In Totals	10
Total Votes Cast	28
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	47
Contest Totals	75

MAYOR - OLIN

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Zach Borst	67
Write-In Totals	11
Total Votes Cast	78
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	3
Contest Totals	81

COUNCIL (2) - OLIN

Vote For 2

	TOTAL
Write-In Totals	72
Total Votes Cast	72
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	90
Contest Totals	162

MAYOR - ONSLOW

√ote For 1	TOTAL
Lennie Miller	34
Write-In Totals	0
Total Votes Cast	34
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	0
Contest Totals	34

- 11/14/2025 03:19PM Page 3 of 9

COUNCIL (2) - ONSLOW

Vote For 2

	TOTAL
Randy Lange	28
Write-In Totals	14
Total Votes Cast	42
Overvotes	6
Undervotes	20
Contest Totals	68

COUNCIL (3) ONSLOW - VAC

Vote For 3

	TOTAL
Write-In Totals	40
Total Votes Cast	40
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	62
Contest Totals	102

MAYOR- OXFORD JCT

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Brandy Hartwig	51
Write-In Totals	20
Total Votes Cast	71
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	26
Contest Totals	97

COUNCIL (3) - OXFORD JCT

Vote For 3

vote i oi o	TOTAL
Josh Nicely	50
Nate Carstensen	33
Meghan Janssen	31
Robert E Hines	61
Nicholas T Balichek	34
Larry E. Ehlers	30
Jeffrey L. Carstensen	38
Write-In Totals	0
Total Votes Cast	277
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	14
Contest Totals	291

- 11/14/2025 03:19PM Page 4 of 9

MAYOR - WYOMING

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Steve Agnitsch	58
Write-In Totals	1
Total Votes Cast	59
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	2
Contest Totals	61

COUNCIL (3) - WYOMING

Vote For 3

	TOTAL
Kyle Huston	57
Kevin Leonard	55
Lee Scott	54
Write-In Totals	5
Total Votes Cast	171
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	12
Contest Totals	183

AN SCL DIRECTOR AT LG

Vote For 3

TOTAL Sam Pape 397 Katelynn Buchholtz 505 347 Shane Lloyd Christopher Bieber 534 15 Write-In Totals **Total Votes Cast** 1,798 Overvotes 0 Undervotes 386 Contest Totals 2,184

LS SCL DIRECTOR AT LARGE (2)

Vote For 2

vote i oi z	TOTAL
Travis Bagby	0
Robyn Richey	0
Write-In Totals	0
Total Votes Cast	0
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	0
Contest Totals	0

- 11/14/2025 03:19PM Page 5 of 9

MD SCL DIRECTOR AT LARGE (4)

Vote For 4

	TOTAL
Kirk Dosland	251
James Sterling Graves	193
Kathleen A. Baumer	159
Dustin Klein	200
Jason Sullivan	209
Write-In Totals	7
Total Votes Cast	1,019
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	265
Contest Totals	1,284

MD SCL DIRECTOR TFV

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Write-In Totals	33
Total Votes Cast	33
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	288
Contest Totals	321

MN SCL DIRECTOR AT LARGE (3)

Vote For 3

	TOTAL
Mandy Norton	367
Craig Stadtmueller	379
J. Creighton Randolph	367
Write-In Totals	18
Total Votes Cast	1,131
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	243
Contest Totals	1,374

MV SCL DIRECTOR AT LARGE (3)

Vote For 3

vote i di 3	TOTAL
Tim Keegan	1
Rick Elliott	0
Write-In Totals	1
Total Votes Cast	2
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	1
Contest Totals	3

- 11/14/2025 03:19PM Page 6 of 9

NC SCL DIRECTOR AT LARGE

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Molly Crock	19
Write-In Totals	1
Total Votes Cast	20
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	5
Contest Totals	25

NC SCL DIRECTOR DIST 2(1)

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Keith Lehrman	17
Write-In Totals	1
Total Votes Cast	18
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	7
Contest Totals	25

NC SCL DIRECTOR DIST 4 (1)

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Kristopher Koth	19
Write-In Totals	1
Total Votes Cast	20
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	5
Contest Totals	25

OL SCL DIRECTOR AT LARGE (2)

Vote For 2

	TOTAL
Tristan Green	47
Mikayla Miller	71
Joel Ahrendsen	97
Write-In Totals	0
Total Votes Cast	215
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	33
Contest Totals	248

- 11/14/2025 03:19PM Page 7 of 9

WD SCL DIRECTOR DIST 1 (1)

Vote For 1

VOIG 1 01 1	TOTAL
Karen M. Ertl	15
Chad Ostwinkle	76
Write-In Totals	0
Total Votes Cast	91
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	4
Contest Totals	95

WD SCL DIRECTOR DIST 3 (1)

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Mike Rea	86
Write-In Totals	4
Total Votes Cast	90
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	5
Contest Totals	95

KCC DIRECTOR DIST 1 (1)

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Keith Stamp	1,344
Write-In Totals	16
Total Votes Cast	1,360
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	272
Contest Totals	1,632

NICC DIRECTOR DIST 6

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Gary McAndrew	83
Write-In Totals	1
Total Votes Cast	84
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	11
Contest Totals	95

- 11/14/2025 03:19PM Page 8 of 9

NORTH CEDAR SCL PM DM

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Yes	16
No	9
Total Votes Cast	25
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	0
Contest Totals	25

NORTH CEDAR SCL PM DN

Vote For 1

Yes	TOTAL
	17
No	8
Total Votes Cast	25
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	0
Contest Totals	25

MIDLAND PPEL PM MD

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Yes	187
No	115
Total Votes Cast	302
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	19
Contest Totals	321

Martelle City PM A

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Yes	35
No	3
Total Votes Cast	38
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	0
Contest Totals	38

- 11/14/2025 03:19PM Page 9 of 9